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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Charlotte Marsh311
Novato

9.450 9.350 9.3509.250 37.400
3T 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Chloe Churchill312
The Cave

9.600 9.400 8.8508.750 36.600
1 1 4 7 2 

2 

Nancy Sue Ritchey335
The Cave

9.150 9.350 9.3508.600 36.450
9 2T 5 1T 3 

3 

Stephanie Metzger348
Novato

9.250 9.000 9.0009.050 36.300
8 5 3 5 4 

4 

Sarah Collins344
GymWorld

9.450 8.750 8.6009.200 36.000
3T 11 2 11 5 

5 

Beyllah Olivares308
The Cave

9.500 9.100 9.1008.000 35.700
2 4 10 3 6 

6 

Claudia Buckenmeyer314
Novato

8.700 8.900 9.0508.550 35.200
16 8 6 4 7 

7 

Gianna Wilson319
GymWorld

9.400 8.800 8.7507.800 34.750
5 9T 13 9 8T

8T

Lucia Klick329
Windsor

8.900 8.950 8.7008.200 34.750
13T 6T 9 10 8T

8T

Maya Carranza333
Windsor

9.050 8.700 8.8007.850 34.400
11T 12 11T 8 10 

10 

Leilani Navarro326
Windsor

9.100 8.950 8.9007.400 34.350
10 6T 15 6 11 

11 

Eilidh Takekawa315
Windsor

9.300 8.450 8.2007.850 33.800
6T 13 11T 15 12 

12 

Sophie Mrad346
Windsor

8.900 7.800 8.3507.550 32.600
13T 15 14 14 13 

13 

Sophie Woods347
Windsor

8.400 8.300 8.5006.650 31.850
17 14 17 12 14 

14 

Toree Hatcher351
Windsor

8.850 7.700 7.0007.000 30.550
15 16 16 16 15 

15 

Brigitte Islas309
Novato

9.050 8.800 0.0008.350 26.200
11T 9T 8 17 16 

16 

Rachael McAllister341
The Cave

9.300 0.000 8.4508.400 26.150
6T 17 7 13 17 

17 
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